
Auto Car Detailing
Auto Image Car Detailing
Kym	 438847740
autoimagecardetailing@gmail.com.au

Automotive & Industrial Paint Supplies 
South West Industrial Coatings
John Malin	 0437 612 532		
swic2017@gmail.com

Blinds
Portland South West Blinds & Awnings	
Blinds	
Darren	 0417 432 716	
bluerain0103@hotmail.com

Canvas & PVC
Evans Canvas
Suzy 	 0439 324 381
suzyevans@gmail.com

CLEANING
Divine Painting & Cleaning
Julie Breban   0435 690 467
dpcs@dodo.com.au

Concrete flooring
Refined Surface Design
Angus Ralton	 0409 257 841
angus@refinedsurfaces.com.au

Crane hire
Williams Crane Hire
Josh & Brian Williams	 08 8723 9956
willcrane@bigpond.com

Crash Repairs
Bruno Body Repairs
Paul 55231303
paul@bb.com.au

Drilling
BJ & AL Drilling Pty Ltd. 
Barton 0407 549 260 
drilling3@bigpond.com.au

Earthworks
Hutchinsons 
Ken 0418 527 014 
hutchinsons@westvic.com.au

Portland Earthmovers 
West 0400 783 908 
portlandearthmovers@live.com.au

Peter Milne Earthmoving Pty Ltd 
Peter   0417 509 208 Paddy  
0439 758 268 
paddy@milnegroup.net.au

Electrican
Cowland Electrical
Barry  0407 722 767    5572 2766 
administrator@cecvic.com

Stephen Ellis Auto Electrician 
Stephen 0423 061 301 
stephen.ellis@hotmail.com



Fire Protection Equipment & Consultants
Westvic Fire Service
Darren Gilding  5571 2992	  0407 712 589
westvicfire@bigpond.com

Gardening
Creative Gardening
Robbie	 0408 723 573	
creative.gardening@hotmail.com

Motor Repairs
Port City Engines 
Terry	 55236968
terry@pcengines.com.au

Painting & decorating
Jarrod Kelson Painting 
Jarrod & Emily	 0439 389 957	
jkpainters@hotmail.com

Divine Painting & Cleaning
Steven Breban   0401 688 736
dpcs@dodo.com.au

Plastering
Matt Waters Plastering
0418 864 021
matthew.waters@bigpond.com

Plumber
McKenzie Plumbing
Lachy McKenzie	 0439 311 258
mckenzieplumbinghamilton@gmail.com

Nathan Curtis Plumbing
Nathan	 0409 533 222	  
nathancurtis@hotmail.com

Parfrey Plumbing
David or Bernice 	 5576 1102 	
parfreys@bigpond.com

Lenehan Plumbing & Gas
Shane Lenehan	 0448 306 817
shane@lenehanplumbing.com.au

Solar Panel Cleaning & Sales
Ultraclean Solar
Paul Battista		  0407 480 030
ultracleansolar.com 
ultracleansolar@gmail.com


